
Core Workgroup: Status and Trends

Role Representative Email

Catherine Krikstan ckrikstan@chesapeakebay.net

Doreen Vetter vetter.doreen@epa.gov

Communications Director Rachel Felver rfelver@chesapeakebay.net

Cross‐GIT Coordinator Kristin Saunders ksaunders@umces.edu

GIS team Howard Weinberg hweinber@chesapeakebay.net

Indicators Coordinator Laura Free free.laura@epa.gov

Monitoring representative

Outcome Representatives:

Sustainable Fisheries Bruce Vogt Bruce.Vogt@noaa.gov

Vital Habitats Jennifer Greiner jennifer_greiner@fws.gov

(Forest Buffers) Sally Claggett sclaggett@fs.fed.us

(Tree Canopy) Julie Mawhorter jmawhorter@fs.fed.us

Water Quality Lucinda Power power.lucinda@epa.gov

Toxic Contaminants Greg Allen allen.greg@epa.gov

Healthy Watersheds 

Land Conservation

Stewardship

(Diversity and Local Leadership) Reggie Parrish parrish.reginald@epa.gov

(Diversity) Shanita Brown sbrown@allianceforthebay.org

(Citizen Stewardship)

Public Access

Environmental Literacy Shannon Sprague shannon.sprague@noaa.gov

Climate Resiliency Zoe Johnson zoe.johnson@noaa.gov

Staffer Melissa Merritt mmerritt@chesapeakebay.net

STAR Analyst Melinda Ehrich mehrich@chesapeakebay.net

STAR Coordinator Peter Tango ptango@chesapeakebay.net

Web Team Guy Stephens gstephen@chesapeakebay.net

Amy Handen amy_handen@nps.gov

Chesapeake Stat team

Renee Thompson rthompso@chesapeakebay.net
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Interested Parties: Status and Trends

Role Representative Email

Rich Batiuk batiuk.richard@epa.gov

Carin Bisland bisland.carin@epa.gov

Bill Hayden william.hayden@deq.virginia.gov

Stephanie Smith ssmith@chesapeakebay.net

GIT Staffers Lindsey Gordon gordon.lindsey@epa.gov

Kyle Hinson khinson@chesapeakebay.net

Nicole Lehmer lehmer.nicole@epa.gov

Tuana Phillips phillips.tuana@epa.gov

Kyle Runion runion.kyle@epa.gov

Kara Skipper kara.skipper@noaa.gov

Julie Walker jwalker@chesapeakebay.net

David Wood wood.davidm@epa.gov

Indicator data providers or liaisons

(Land Conservation) Peter Claggett pclagget@chesapeakebay.net

(Sustainable Fisheries) Emilie Franke emilie.franke@noaa.gov 

(Water Quality) Matt Johnston mjohnston@chesapeakebay.net

(Water Quality) Jeff Sweeney jsweeney@chesapeakebay.net

(River Flow) Joel Blomquist jdblomqu@usgs.gov 

(Bottom Habitat) Mike Mallonee mmallone@chesapeakebay.net

Izaak Walton League of America  Lea Rubin lrubin@iwla.org

Mark Bennett mrbennet@usgs.gov

Bill Dennison dennison@umces.edu

Scott Phillips swphilli@usgs.gov

State monitoring program 

managers

Interstate Commission on the 

Potomac River Basin (ICPRB)
Claire Buchanan  cbuchan@icprb.org 

DE John Schneider  John.Schneider@state.de.us 

MD Tom Parham  tom.parham@maryland.gov 

PA Mark Brickner  mbrickner@pa.gov 

Susquehanna River Basin 

Commission (SRBC) 

NY

VA Cindy Johnson  Cindy.Johnson@deq.virginia.gov 

WV John Wirts  John.C.Wirts@wv.gov 

Communications Workgroup         

 leadership

Kevin McGonigal kmcgonigal@srbc.net 

Bay Program managers

STAR Leadership
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